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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $145.00 $64.00 $81.00  0.72 -2.61 -0.0220 SPOT

 0.72
20 SPOT Totals: $64.00 $145.00 $81.00 

3 $21.60 $0.00 $21.60  0.11  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $368.55 $250.00 $118.55  1.82  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $368.55 $750.00 ($381.45)  1.82  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 3.75
BEST BET Totals: $1,000.00 $758.70 ($241.30)

40 $170.00 $130.00 $40.00  0.84  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.84
BOTTOM S Totals: $130.00 $170.00 $40.00 

5 $181.25 $22.25 $159.00  0.90  0.79  0.01CHRISCAS

 0.90
CHRISCAS Totals: $22.25 $181.25 $159.00 

3 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.12  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $716.25 $468.00 $248.25  3.54  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $59.00 $222.25 ($163.25)  0.29  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $236.50 $161.00 $75.50  1.17  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 5.13
LASTBALL Totals: $851.25 $1,038.25 $187.00 

40 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.10  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.10
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

4 $1,389.75 $2,532.40 ($1,142.65)  6.87  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.15  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 7.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $2,532.40 $1,419.75 ($1,112.65)

8 $967.10 $120.00 $847.10  4.78  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.78
PENNY Totals: $120.00 $967.10 $847.10 

2 $1.00 $0.50 $0.50  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $14.00 $104.17 ($90.17)  0.07  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $491.10 $165.00 $326.10  2.43  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.50
PENY Totals: $269.67 $506.10 $236.43 

3 $39.50 $34.25 $5.25  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.04  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $10.00 $1.50 $8.50  0.05  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.30
QUARTERK Totals: $35.75 $60.00 $24.25 

1 $630.50 $373.50 $257.00  3.12  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $517.25 $192.00 $325.25  2.56  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $688.25 $429.00 $259.25  3.40  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $103.00 $30.45 $72.55  0.51  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $38.00 $37.50 $0.50  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $78.00 $25.00 $53.00  0.39  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $24.00 $8.00 $16.00  0.12  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $59.20 $4.00 $55.20  0.29  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $372.00 $269.50 $102.50  1.84  0.67  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 12.40
Regular Totals: $1,368.95 $2,510.20 $1,141.25 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $831.85 $567.60 $264.25  4.11  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $4,453.09 $3,215.00 $1,238.09  22.00  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $5,386.50 $3,768.80 $1,617.70  26.62  0.54  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $232.00 $155.25 $76.75  1.15  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,342.50 $2,775.40 ($1,432.90)  6.63  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 60.51
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,482.05 $12,245.94 $1,763.89 

40 $208.00 $108.00 $100.00  1.03  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.03
TOP S Totals: $108.00 $208.00 $100.00 

 0.58 100.00Grand Totals $20,237.29 $16,984.32 $3,252.97 
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